
日付 年 月 日

FAX　０５５－２０６－０５０１

お名前 500g

ご住所
〒

800g

電話番号 1kg

備考

お名前

ご住所
〒

個

電話番号 個

備考(時間指定等)

個

お名前

ご住所
〒

個

電話番号 個

備考(時間指定等)

個

お名前

ご住所
〒

個

電話番号 個

備考(時間指定等)

個

送り先 内容 個数

2

500g

800g

1kg

送り先 内容 個数

3

500g

800g

1kg

さくらんぼ発注書

個数

1kg

800g

500g

8,000円

6,400円

※送料別途有

値段表
(税込※軽減8%)

1

送り先 内容

御依頼主

マルサンフルーツ　あおい農園

4,000円


